MO – FRAME SIZE 1 / FIXED-MOUNTED INSTALLATION
Page
724
Order no. blue: on stock, usually ready for delivery on the day of order!
W FRAME SIZE 1 TO 2000A – REAR-SIDE CONNECTION, HORIZONTAL
DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (kg) ICU TYPE EAN CODE AVAILABLE ORDER NO.
3-POLE 55 kA
800 A 43 55 kA MO1B-800 9004840417418 MO108232
1000 A 43 55 kA MO1B-1000 9004840412697 MO110232
1250 A 43 55 kA MO1B-1250 9004840412802 MO112232
1600 A 43 55 kA MO1B-1600 9004840402216 MO116232
2000 A 43 55 kA MO1B-2000 9004840685541 MO120232
3-POLE 66 kA
800 A 43 66 kA MO1N-800 9004840417432 MO108332
1000 A 43 66 kA MO1N-1000 9004840412710 MO110332
1250 A 43 66 kA MO1N-1250 9004840412826 MO112332
1600 A 43 66 kA MO1N-1600 9004840412857 MO116332
2000 A 43 66 kA MO1N-2000 9004840685602 MO120332
4-POLE 55 kA
800 A 50 55 kA MO1B-4-800 9004840417425 MO108242
1000 A 50 55 kA MO1B-4-1000 9004840412703 MO110242
1250 A 50 55 kA MO1B-4-1250 9004840412819 MO112242
1600 A 50 55 kA MO1B-4-1600 9004840412840 MO116242
2000 A 50 55 kA MO1B-4-2000 9004840685572 MO120242
4 POLE 66 kA
800 A 50 66 kA MO1N-4-800 9004840417449 MO108342
1000 A 50 66 kA MO1N-4-1000 9004840412796 MO110342
1250 A 50 66 kA MO1N-4-1250 9004840412833 MO112342
1600 A 50 66 kA MO1N-4-1600 9004840412864 MO116342
2000 A 50 66 kA MO1N-4-2000 9004840685633 MO120342
W SCHRACK INFO
Basic unit without release, factory assembled with selected compo-
nents and delivered as complete device.
MO116232

W SCHRACK INFO
Basic unit without release, factory assembled with selected compo-
nents and delivered as complete device.
MO116232 Connection, rear view
I KNOW WHERE TO FIND IT!
WITH THE SCHRACK TECHNIK LiVE-PHONE APP
• Access technical product information at any time and from everywhere
• See availability and price immediately
• Order desired products easily
MO – FRAME SIZE 2 / FIXED-MOUNTED INSTALLATION
Page
728
Order no. blue: on stock, usually ready for delivery on the day of order!
DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (kg) ICU TYPE EAN CODE AVAILABLE ORDER NO.
3-POLE 66 kA
2000 A 56 66 kA MO2B-2000 9004840412994 MO220232
2500 A 59 66 kA MO2B-2500 9004840413038 MO225232
3-POLE 80 kA
800 A 56 80 kA MO2N-800 9004840417463 MO208332
1000 A 56 80 kA MO2N-1000 9004840417487 MO210332
1250 A 56 80 kA MO2N-1250 9004840417500 MO212332
1600 A 56 80 kA MO2N-1600 9004840412895 MO216332
2000 A 56 80 kA MO2N-2000 9004840413014 MO220332
2500 A 59 80 kA MO2N-2500 9004840413052 MO225332
3200 A 64 80 kA MO2N-3200 9004840413090 MO232332
4-POLE 66 kA
2000 A 67 66 kA MO2B-4-2000 9004840413007 MO220242
2500 A 71 66 kA MO2B-4-2500 9004840413045 MO225242
4-POLE 80 kA
800 A 67 80 kA MO2N-4-800 9004840417470 MO208342
1000 A 67 80 kA MO2N-4-1000 9004840417494 MO210342
1250 A 67 80 kA MO2N-4-1250 9004840417517 MO212342
1600 A 67 80 kA MO2N-4-1600 9004840412901 MO216342
2000 A 67 80 kA MO2N-4-2000 9004840413021 MO220342
2500 A 71 80 kA MO2N-4-2500 9004840413069 MO225342
3200 A 77 80 kA MO2N-4-3200 9004840413106 MO232342
W FRAME SIZE 2 TO 3200A – REAR-SIDE CONNECTION, HORIZONTAL
W SCHRACK INFO
Basic unit without release, factory assembled with selected compo-
nents and delivered as complete device.

2500 A 71 80 kA MO2N-4-2500 9004840413342 MO225344
3200 A 77 80 kA MO2N-4-3200 9004840413380 MO232344
W FRAME SIZE 2 TO 3200A – CONNECTION, FRONT, DOUBLE BORE
W SCHRACK INFO
Basic unit without release, factory assembled with selected compo-
nents and delivered as complete device.
MO225232 Connection, rear view
I KNOW WHERE TO FIND IT!
WITH THE SCHRACK TECHNIK LiVE-PHONE APP
• Access technical product information at any time and from everywhere
• See availability and price immediately
• Order desired products easily
MO – FRAME SIZE 3 / FIXED-MOUNTED INSTALLATION
DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (kg) ICU TYPE EAN CODE AVAILABLE ORDER NO.
3-POLE 100 kA
4000 A 82 100 kA MO3H-4000 upon request upon request MO340432
5000 A 82 100 kA MO3H-5000 upon request upon request MO350432
6300 A 90 100 kA MO3H-6300 upon request upon request MO363432
4-POLE 100 kA
4000 A 99 100 kA MO3H-4-4000 upon request upon request MO340442
5000 A 99 100 kA MO3H-4-5000 upon request upon request MO350442
6300 A 100 100 kA MO3H-4-6300 upon request upon request MO363442
DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (kg) ICU TYPE EAN CODE AVAILABLE ORDER NO.
3-POLE 100 kA
4000 A 82 100 kA MO3H-4000 upon request upon request MO340431
5000 A 82 100 kA MO3H-5000 upon request upon request MO350431